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Sister Thomas Kundmueller, OSF
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Uﬁl’l/ joy and thanksgiving

Hospital Sisters of St. Francis

4849 La Verna Road = Springfield, IL 62707

217-522-3387 = hospitalsisters.org

75 years professed — (First Profession of Vows on October 4, 1950)

Assignments
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL
Effingham, IL
Himeji, Japan
Streator, IL
Effingham, IL
Springfield, IL
Belleville, IL
Belleville, IL
O’Fallon, IL
Springfield, IL

*QOrganist

3/52-6/54
6/54-10/56
10/56-4/60
4/60-5/70
7/70-8/71
8/71-2/74
2/74-9/80
10/80-5/89
5/89-12/2020
4/2000-12/20
1/21-present

Education
Quincy University, BS/Education (1953)

St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing, Diploma (1955)
St. John’s Hospital, Post Graduate/Surgery, (1956)

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Francis Convent Novitiate — Teacher*

John’s Hospital — Nurse, Surgery

Anthony’s Memorial Hospital — Surgery Supervisor*
Mary’s Hospital — Surgery Supervisor*

Mary’s Hospital — Nurse*

Anthony’s Memorial Hospital — Nurse

John’s Hospital — Nurse

Elizabeth’s Hospital — Nurse

Bethany Place — RN/Volunteer
HSHS St. Elizabeth’s Hospital — Volunteer, Lector

St.

Francis Convent — Ministry of Prayer



